FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES

ROUND 2

16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Free Practice

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:00

16/7/2023 09:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) Daniel Syazwan 2 1:15.117 +5.214 9:23:15.412
(15) Airel Marzuki 1 1:30.557 +21.558 9:21:55.433 3 1:12.516 +2.613 9:24:27.928
1 1:30.528 +23.324 9:21:54.181 2 1:13.407 +4.408 9:23:08.840 4 1:09.975 +0.072 9:25:37.903
2 1:12.870 +5.666 9:23:07.051 3 1:10.676 +1.677 9:24:19.516 5 1:11.341 +1.438 9:26:49.244
3 1:09.805 +2.601 9:24:16.856 4 1:09.818 +0.819 9:25:29.334 6 1:10.943 +1.040 9:28:00.187
4 1:11.864 +4.660 9:25:28.720 5 1:10.062 +1.063 9:26:39.396 7 1:09.903 9:29:10.090
5 1:08.872 +1.668 9:26:37.592 6 1:09.917 +0.918 9:27:49.313 8 1:10.380 +0.477 9:30:20.470
6 1:08.626 +1.422 9:27:46.218 7 1:09.981 +0.982 9:28:59.294 9 1:12.004 +2.101 9:31:32.474
7 1:08.606 +1.402 9:28:54.824 8 1:08.999 9:30:08.293 10 1:11.610 +1.707 9:32:44.084
8 1:08.212 +1.008 9:30:03.036 9 1:09.227 +0.228 9:31:17.520 1 1:13.665 +3.762 9:33:57.749
9 1:08.630 +1.426 9:31:11.666 10 1:09.040 +0.041 9:32:26.560 12 1:11.568 +1.665 9:35:09.317
10 1:08.223 +1.019 9:32:19.889 1 1:09.220 +0.221 9:33:35.780
11 1:07.316 +0.112 9:33:27.205 12 1:09.207 +0.208 9:34:44.987 (25) Ikram Dani
12 1:07.204 9:34:34.409 13 1:09.606 +0.607 9:35:54.593 1 1:28.674 +18.591 9:21:55.860
13 1:07.388 +0.184 9:35:41.797 2 1:17.544 +7.461 9:23:13.404
(17) Qayyim Razin 3 1:12.608 +2.525 9:24:26.012
(1) Qabil Irfan 1 1:26.276 +17.251 9:21:56.930 4 1:11.184 +1.101 9:25:37.196
1 1:29.367 +22.118 9:21:55.699 2 1:12.964 +3.939 9:23:09.894 5 1:11.722 +1.639 9:26:48.918
2 1:13.961 +6.712 9:23:09.660 3 1:10.326 +1.301 9:24:20.220 6 1:10.180 +0.097 9:27:59.098
3 1:10.237 +2.988 9:24:19.897 4 1:09.804 +0.779 9:25:30.024 7 1:10.083 9:29:09.181
4 1:09.505 +2.256 9:25:29.402 5 1:09.501 +0.476 9:26:39.525 8 1:11.478 +1.395 9:30:20.659
5 1:08.276 +1.027 9:26:37.678 6 1:09.970 +0.945 9:27:49.495 9 1:11.265 +1.182 9:31:31.924
6 1:08.716 +1.467 9:27:46.394 7 1:10.095 +1.070 9:28:59.590 10 1:11.240 +1.157 9:32:43.164
7 1:08.543 +1.294 9:28:54.937 8 1:09.272 +0.247 9:30:08.862 11 1:10.540 +0.457 9:33:53.704
8 1:08.300 +1.051 9:30:03.237 9 1:09.031 +0.006 9:31:17.893 12 1:11.547 +1.464 9:35:05.251
9 1:08.024 +0.775 9:31:11.261 10 1:09.025 9:32:26.918
10 1:07.605 +0.356 9:32:18.866 1 1:09.319 +0.294 9:33:36.237 (93) Long Junhao
11 1:07.363 +0.114 9:33:26.229 12 1:09.434 +0.409 9:34:45.671 1 1:28.932 +18.805 9:22:01.030
12 1:07.249 9:34:33.478 13 1:09.087 +0.062 9:35:54.758 2 1:24.639 +14.512 9:23:25.669
13 1:07.516 +0.267 9:35:40.994 3 1:11.357 +1.230 9:24:37.026
(20) Raja Abdurragib 4 1:11.083 +0.956 9:25:48.109
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 1 1:28.490 +19.002 9:21:56.737 5 1:12.689 +2.562 9:27:00.798
1 1:30.756 +22.706 9:21:55.061 2 1:16.583 +7.095 9:23:13.320 6 1:11.274 +1.147 9:28:12.072
2 1:12.511 +4.461 9:23:07.572 3 1:12.467 +2.979 9:24:25.787 7 1:10.127 9:29:22.199
3 1:10.647 +2.597 9:24:18.219 4 1:11.801 +2.313 9:25:37.588 8 1:10.529 +0.402 9:30:32.728
4 1:10.212 +2.162 9:25:28.431 5 1:10.811 +1.323 9:26:48.399 9 1:11.702 +1.575 9:31:44.430
5 1:09.025 +0.975 9:26:37.456 6 1:10.389 +0.901 9:27:58.788 10 1:20.549 +10.422 9:33:04.979
6 1:08.579 +0.529 9:27:46.035 7 1:11.045 +1.557 9:29:09.833 1 1:10.358 +0.231 9:34:15.337
7 1:08.571 +0.521 9:28:54.606 8 1:09.488 9:30:19.321 12 1:10.817 +0.690 9:35:26.154
8 1:08.346 +0.296 9:30:02.952 9 1:10.101 +0.613 9:31:29.422
9 1:08.256 +0.206 9:31:11.208 10 1:10.645 +1.157 9:32:40.067 (43) Chen Shiyu
10 1:08.471 +0.421 9:32:19.679 1 1:10.054 +0.566 9:33:50.121 1 1:30.053 +19.631 9:21:57.566
1 1:08.050 9:33:27.729 12 1:09.810 +0.322 9:34:59.931 2 1:17.471 +7.049 9:23:15.037
12 1:09.551 +1.501 9:34:37.280 13 1:10.707 +1.219 9:36:10.638 3 1:14.051 +3.629 9:24:29.088
13 1:08.921 +0.871 9:35:46.201 4 1:12.834 +2.412 9:25:41.922
(77) Rikki Henry 5 1:11.954 +1.532 9:26:53.876
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 1 1:27.813 +18.255 9:21:56.369 6 1:11.743 +1.321 9:28:05.619
1 1:30.689 +22.039 9:21:55.886 2 1:15.691 +6.133 9:23:12.060 7 1:11.276 +0.854 9:29:16.895
2 1:13.602 +4.952 9:23:09.488 3 1:11.864 +2.306 9:24:23.924 8 1:10.897 +0.475 9:30:27.792
3 1:10.334 +1.684 9:24:19.822 4 1:10.392 +0.834 9:25:34.316 9 1:10.581 +0.159 9:31:38.373
4 1:09.846 +1.196 9:25:29.668 5 1:09.901 +0.343 9:26:44.217 10 1:10.422 9:32:48.795
5 1:09.774 +1.124 9:26:39.442 6 1:11.776 +2.218 9:27:55.993 11 1:11.236 +0.814 9:34:00.031
6 1:09.953 +1.303 9:27:49.395 7 1:09.873 +0.315 9:29:05.866 12 1:10.686 +0.264 9:35:10.717
7 1:09.291 +0.641 9:28:58.686 8 1:09.558 9:30:15.424
8 1:08.943 +0.293 9:30:07.629 9 2:06.042 +56.484 9:32:21.466 (22) Adam Hariz
9 1:08.973 +0.323 9:31:16.602 10 1:10.017 +0.459 9:33:31.483 1 1:27.518 +16.976 9:21:59.104
10 1:08.751 +0.101 9:32:25.353 1 1:09.644 +0.086 9:34:41.127 2 1:16.209 +5.667 9:23:15.313
11 1:08.856 +0.206 9:33:34.209 12 1:10.521 +0.963 9:35:51.648 3 1:14.075 +3.533 9:24:29.388
12 1:08.650 9:34:42.859 4 1:12.877 +2.335 9:25:42.265
13 1:09.211 +0.561 9:35:52.070 (26) Farhan Naqib 5 1:11.993 +1.451 9:26:54.258
1 1:23.129 +13.226 9:22:00.295 6 1:11.587 +1.045 9:28:05.845
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES
ROUND 2
16 July 2023

FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES ROUND 2
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Free Practice 16/7/2023 09:20 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:11.352 +0.810 9:29:17.197 (18) Malek Ridha
8 1:10.961 +0.419 9:30:28.158 1 1:25.916 +12.892 9:22:00.361
9 1:10.542 9:31:38.700 2 1:18.708 +5.684 9:23:19.069
10 1:10.930 +0.388 9:32:49.630 3 1:14.651 +1.627 9:24:33.720
1 1:10.788 +0.246 9:34:00.418 4 1:14.055 +1.031 9:25:47.775
12 1:10.910 +0.368 9:35:11.328 5 1:19.803 +6.779 9:27:07.578
6 1:14.203 +1.179 9:28:21.781
(23) Fatihah Balgis 7 1:14.089 +1.065 9:29:35.870
1 1:27.403 +16.457 9:22:00.010 8 1:14.239 +1.215 9:30:50.109
2 1:17.340 +6.394 9:23:17.350 9 1:13.643 +0.619 9:32:03.752
3 1:14.384 +3.438 9:24:31.734 10 1:14.087 +1.063 9:33:17.839
4 1:13.129 +2.183 9:25:44.863 1 1:13.024 9:34:30.863
5 1:12.791 +1.845 9:26:57.654 12 1:14.776 +1.752 9:35:45.639
6 1:12.374 +1.428 9:28:10.028
7 1:11.565 +0.619 9:29:21.593
8 1:10.946 9:30:32.539
9 1:11.324 +0.378 9:31:43.863
10 1:11.447 +0.501 9:32:55.310
1 1:11.300 +0.354 9:34:06.610

(16) Shazrel Aqgief

1 1:29.095 +18.002 9:21:59.258
2 1:17.433 +6.340 9:23:16.691
3 1:13.775 +2.682 9:24:30.466
4 1:12.602 +1.509 9:25:43.068
5 1:12.023 +0.930 9:26:55.091
6 1:12.155 +1.062 9:28:07.246
7 1:12.313 +1.220 9:29:19.559
8 1:11.969 +0.876 9:30:31.528
9 1:11.737 +0.644 9:31:43.265
10 1:11.350 +0.257 9:32:54.615
1 1:11.238 +0.145 9:34:05.853
12 1:11.093 9:35:16.946

(24) Haziq Naufal

1 1:29.122 +17.880 9:21:59.433
2 1:16.614 +5.372 9:23:16.047
3 1:13.909 +2.667 9:24:29.956
4 1:12.824 +1.582 9:25:42.780
5 1:12.200 +0.958 9:26:54.980
6 1:12.222 +0.980 9:28:07.202
7 1:12.304 +1.062 9:29:19.506
8 1:11.930 +0.688 9:30:31.436
9 1:11.707 +0.465 9:31:43.143
10 1:11.856 +0.614 9:32:54.999
1 1:11.242 9:34:06.241
12 1:11.595 +0.353 9:35:17.836

(19) Rayyan Qayyum

1 1:26.050 +13.450 9:21:59.463
2 1:17.381 +4.781 9:23:16.844
3 1:14.380 +1.780 9:24:31.224
4 1:13.162 +0.562 9:25:44.386
5 1:13.372 +0.772 9:26:57.758
6 1:13.703 +1.103 9:28:11.461
7 1:12.859 +0.259 9:29:24.320
8 1:13.410 +0.810 9:30:37.730
9 2:07.128 +54.523 9:32:44.853
10 1:12.642 +0.042 9:33:57.495
1 1:12.600 9:35:10.095
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